
14/ WL 4 

13/ WL 3 

12/ WL 2 

11/ WL 1 

10 

3 

1 

Wait List Number 
Lottery Number 

|PARAV TANDON 

Std: Bal Vatika - 3 
Academic Yoar : 2023-2024 

SWASTIK 

BALORIA SAATVIK BALORIA 
SAATVIK BALORIA SAATVIK 

SAMARTH 

DIVIANSH 

Name 

VANSHIKA 

SARTHAK TANDON 

VANSH SINGH 

ATHARAV THAKUR 

YASHVI 

HARSHIT RAJ 

SHIVEN SOHAL 

|DIVYANSHI 

SHIVANSH RAHI 

RTE Lottery Result 

23097785 1421748753 

230978616722440516 

230978386402185241 

230978758462800755 

230977832001752798 

230977802881738933 

230977825921751351 

230978611542435856 

230977786301730749 

23097796994 1903901 

23097780376209G893 

230978397482193480 

230978456082263066 

230977842941748578 

Code 
Application Submission 

14 

Name KV DALHOUSIE 

12 

10 

11 

No. 

ion: GURUGRAM 



School Name: KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

1 230977798841737849 SANGAM THAKUR 

2 230978380762181528 |ARSHITA 

Academic Year:2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service NumberNumber 

Cate - of Trans / Wait 
-fers gory 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 



School Name : KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

2 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

230978107481914505 |AARAV 

230978616722440516 |SWASTIK 

Name 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika - 3 

Service NumberNumber 

Cate 

gory 

2 

2 

- of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 



School Name : KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

6 

Submission Code 

2 230978640342457869 TEJSAV THAKUR 

4 

230978512202515192 |ATHARV THAKUR 

7 230978456882262494 MR. DIVYANSH SHARMA 

Name 

3 230977803762096893 HARSHIT RAJ 

230978637162457833 |ARPITA RANA 

230978824162707896 |AYAN THAKUR 

230977862881752777GARGI 

5 230977844781747997 |AASTHA 

230977842941748578 |SHIVANSH RAHI 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 
gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

fers 

3 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 



School Name: KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

Name 

1 230977842941748578 SHIVANSH RAHI 

2 230978397482193480 SHIVEN SOHAL 

3 230978456082263066 |DIVYANSHI 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service 

gory 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

3 

5 

5 

Number Number 

-fers 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 



School Name: KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

1 

3 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

4 

ST Category Lottery Result 

230977803762096893 |HARSHIT RAJ 

230977825921751351 SARTHAK TANDON 

230977851421748753 PARAV TANDON 

230977802881738933 |VANSHIKA 

6 230977968001823513 |ARADHYA 

Name 

230977832001752798 DIVIANSH 

7 230977969941903901 |YASHVI 

230978386462185241 |SAMARTH 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatika -3 

Service Number Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

-fers gory 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 
1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 



School Name: KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

230978616722440516 SWASTIK 

Name 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -

gory 

2 

Lottery 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 



School Name: KV DALHOUSIE 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

26 

1 

7 

Application 
Submission Code 

23 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

230977832001752798 DIVIANSH 

230978456082263066 DIVYANSHI 

230977756981732176 DHRUV KUMAR 

230977825921751351 SARTHAK TANDON 

28 V230978588982422432 |AKARSH THAKUR 

230978397482193480 SHIVEN SOHAL 

32 230978647202462099 |YAKSHIT 

36 230978892382777584 |VIDUSHI PATHANIA 

Name 

230977786301736749 ATHARAV THAKUR 

25 230978447202256961 |VARUN SHARMA 

31 230978611542435856 VANSH SINGH 

13 230977969941903901 YASHVI 

230977802881738933 VANSHIKA 

17 230978272562086113 |DIVYANSH SHARMA 

12 230977968001823513 |ARADHYA 

11 230977961641818585 ASIF KHAN 

27 230978462462265343 YUVAN 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate- of Trans 
gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 10 

|2/ WL 11 

|3/ WL 12 

4/ WL 13 

Wait 

5/ WL 14 

6/ WL 15 

7/ WL 16 

8/ WL 17 

9/ WL 18 

10/ WL 

19 

11/ WL 
20 

12/ WL 
21 

13/ WL 

22 

14/ WL 

23 

15/ WL 

24 

16/ WL 
25 

17/ WL, 



29 

18 230978275482087215 RONIK THAKUR 

230978592842527173 |JATIN THAKUR 

24 230978411102200478 PREET THAKUR 

15 230978179602089760 ANIKA MINHAS 

20 230978295522098785 |LAVYA 

19 230978279642089273 AADITI 

21 230978316002109949 EPSHITA THAKUR 

22 230978386462185241 |SAMARTH 

30 230978605502432470 ADARSH THAKUR 

16 230978263042082823 AYUSH 

14 230978068001852881 AKSHIT THAKUR 

10 230977869481754716 VIDHIKA SHARMA 

33 230978660822508242 ARPITA THAKUR 

5 230977800261746432 ARMAAN THAKUR 

2 230977764601748580 BHASKAR SHARMA 

35 

34 230978682422523511 DIVYANSH PATHANIA 

230978758462800755 
SAATVIK BALORIA SAATVIK 

BALORIA SAATVIK BALORIA 

3 230977772021734278 MAYANK SHARMA 
gPZA/Chairmar 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

27 

19/ WL 

28 

20/ WL 
29 

21/ WL 

30 

22/ WL 
31 

23/ WL 

32 

24/ WL 

33 

25/ WL 
34 

26/ WL 
35 

27/ WL 
36 

28/ WL 

37 

29/ WL 
38 

30/ WL 

39 

31/ WL 

40 

32/ WL 
41 

33/ WL 

42 

34/ WL 

43 

35/ WL 

SITaFaivagyai 



9 23097785 1421748753 PARAV TANDON 5 NA 
36/ WL 

45 
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